Paratriathlon - 200

Results summary Paratriathlon - 200

Name

Place

Mark

Paratriathlon - 200

Name
Adele Brandrup
Tahlie Brandt
Madison Hahs
Owen Horsley
Kade Lubner
Chase Miller
Ekow Opoku-Dakwa
Tray Sarich
Alexis West

Place
USA 1
USA 1
USA 1
USA 1
USA 1
USA 2
USA 1
USA 3
USA 2

Mark
00:36:01
00:52:44
00:36:42
00:27:23
00:38:14
00:41:25
00:36:42
01:11:00
00:54:18

Class

Class

Age

Age
u20
u17
u17
u17
u17
u14
u17
u14
u14

Gender Team Name

Gender  Team Name

Female LAKESHORE FOUNDATION
Female ONE CHAIR AT A TIME
Female PENNSYLVANIA CENTER
Male TEXAS REGIONAL PARA
Male TEAM GLASA

Male DASA DYNAMITES

Male PENNSYLVANIA CENTER
Male TEXAS REGIONAL PARA
Female PENNSYLVANIA CENTER
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